P14000068353

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MA	ИL		
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
	į		

Office Use Only



400262571354

08/15/14--01024--025 **78.75

RECEIVED
14 AUG 15 PH 2: 18
EXTRIBUTE CONFERENCE OF CONFER

SECRETARY OF STATE



1/1

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: BE	VERLEY AUT	GROUP, I	N <u>C</u> .	
Enclosed are an origin	(PROPOSED CORPORA) all and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	UDE SUFFIX)	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
FROM: Augustus Beverley Name (Printed or typed) 8300 Wature A Sprengs Rd Address				
TA	Mahassee FL City, S	32305 State & Zip		
850 - 200 - 012 8 Daytime Telephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpo	AME ration shall be: SEVERLEY (TUTO GROUP, INC.	•
ARTICLE II PI	Principal office Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is: 8300 WAKULA Spc.	NG SRJ
ARTICLE III PU The purpose for which PENTAININ	RPOSE In the corporation is organized is: ANY AND TO CORPORATION UNITED STATE OF FLORIDA	JAMAASSEE, FL. 32	_
	IARES of stock is: 100 ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS tle: Augustus Beyerley Arbill Fle	SEC NOS IS	
Address	8300 WAKWLA SPRINGS RD AN TAllAHASSEE, FL 32305		- 859
Name and Titl	e: Na	ame and Title:	_
Address	Ac	ddress:	
Name and Titl	e: Na	ime and Title:	
Address	Ac		

Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:_	14 AUG 15 PM 2: 25
Address		_ Address:	STORTING
		_	TALLAMARRES FLORIDA
		-	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agen	ut is:
Name:	Away Tus Beverley	_	
Address:	8300 WAKulla Spring Rd	_	
	8300 Wakulla Springs Rd Tallahassee, FL. 32305	~	
A DOTOL D THE	TANCO DE DO DA MOD		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and ad</u>	Idress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Hugustus Beverley	~	
Address:	8300 WAKULA SORIA	65 RD	
	TALLAHASSEE, FL. 32	505	•
	ned as registered agent to accept service of proces: im familiar with and accept the appointment as re		
Augus	be Bun		8/14/14
,	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date'
I submit this docu document to the D	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	true. I am aware to	hat the false information submitted in a
1 4		, as _f , s and s j s	0/14/14
1 wysor	Required Signature/Incomporator		
			•